MG.LAYERS
GMLB-3216-A Series
PPPRRROOODDDUUUCCCTTT DDDIIIMMMEEENNNSSSIIIOOONNN
A
B
E
D P
C

)
85 125
michael.baker
Text Box
MAG.LAYERS
GMLB-3216-A Series
EEELLLEEECCCTTTRRRIIICCCAAALLL RRREEEQQQUUUIIIRRREEEMMMEEENNNTTTSSS
Part Number Impedance ( )
at 100 MHz
RDC ( )
Max.
Rated Current
(mA) Max.
Operating
Temp. Range ( )
 MFB-3216-0030M4-N2 30±25%                350
MFB-3216-0060M4-N2  60±25%
0.4
250
MFB-3216-0120M4-N2 120±25%
MFB-3216-0240M4-N2 240±25%
MFB-3216-0300M4-N2 300±25%
0.8
MFB-3216-0470M4-N2 470±25% 1.0
150
MFB-3216-0600M4-N8 600±25% 1.5 100
MFB-3216-1000M4-N8 1000±25%   1.5 50
-55 ~ +125
 Temperature rise should be less than 40  for P-type and less than 25  for other
types when rated current is applied.
MMMEEEAAASSSUUURRRIIINNNGGG MMMEEETTTHHHOOODDD /// CCCOOONNNDDDIIITTTIIIOOONNN